Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

CK98409-CK20

Never leave home without this key to safety
rescue keychain. This 4 in 1 emergency safety
tool includes spring loaded window glass
breaker, seat belt cutter, key light and key ring.

1. One location one color silk screen imprint.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light
Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy,
Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red,
Silver, Teal, White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Black

Setup Charge - $65
Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free



Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qu
antity

Cost on
P

24

$31.08

48

$28.6

1-1/2" H x 2-1/2" W

Ring Top/Right CornerCentered between
Ribbed Design & Button 1/2" H x 1-1/4" W

150

$27.64

300

$26.5

450

$25.66

600

$25.28
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