

Key to Safety Rescue Keychain



Product #	CK98409-CK20			
Features	Never leave home without this key to safety rescue keychain. This 4 in 1 emergency safety tool includes spring loaded window glass breaker, seat belt cutter, key light and key ring.			
Specifications	 One location one color silk screen imprint. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - Black 			
Prices Include	Setup Charge - \$65 Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free			

Dimensions	1-1/2" H x 2-1/2" W
Imprint Area	Ring Top/Right CornerCentered between Ribbed Design & Button 1/2" H x 1-1/4" W

Product Price

Cost/Qu antity	24	48	150	300	450	600
Cost on P	\$31.08	\$28.6	\$27.64	\$26.5	\$25.66	\$25.28